
RACE #1 - Final Results 
Class: Ski GP5 Stock - Junior 10-12 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Coy Curtis Lake Havasu City, Az 155 YAM 1 2 

2. Ryder Wildeboer Sioux Falls, Sd 888 YAM 4 1 

3. Sebastien Girello Lake Havasu City, Az 27 YAM 2 3 

4. Dane Duda Newport Beach, Ca 712 YAM 3 4 

5. Brody "shreddy" Shakely Lake Havasu City, Az 09 YAM 5 5 

6. Landon Musselman Lake Havasu City, Az 777 KAW 6 6 
 

RACE #2 - Final Results 
Class: Ski GP5 Stock - Junior 13-14 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Julien Beaumer Lake Havasu City, Az 299 YAM 1 1 

2. Jake Pearce Winters, Ca 88 KAW 2 2 

3. Dominic Cannady Brentwood, Ca 7 KAW 3 3 

4. Shainie Seidenberg Huntington Beach, Ca 24 YAM 4 4 

 

RACE #3 - Final Results 
Class: R/A GP5 Spark/EX 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Kyle Cameron Lake Havasu City, Az 224 SEA 1 1 

2. "nasty" Nic Verdone Lake Havasu City, Az 007 SEA 2 2 

3. Annie Randall Lake Havasu City, Az 111 SEA 3 3 
Class: Sport GP2 Spec 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Tony Parker San Diego, Ca 23 YAM 2 1 

2. James Gagnon Lake Havasu City, Az 36 KAW 1 DNS

 

RACE #4 - Final Results 
Class: Ski GP4 4-Stroke N/A-Expert/Vet 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Julien Beaumer Lake Havasu City, Az 12 YAM 1 2 

2. Cooper Schexnyder Phelan, Ca 28 KAW 3 1 

3. Revin Harris Gilbert, Az 100 KOM 2 3 

4. Mark Gomez Fullerton, Ca 155 KAW 4 5 

5. Tony Beck Lake Havasu City, Az 37 KAW 6 4 

6. Tyler Shinko Thousand Oaks, Ca 418 KAW 5 7 

7. A.j. Luinstra Andover, Ks 114 KAW 7 6 

8. Kim Richardson Ragina Beach, Sc C10 KAW 8 DNS
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Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

9. Alejandro Playan Buenos Aires, Ar 99 HYD 9 DNS

10. Tim Warner Albuquerque, Nm 816 KAW DNF DNS

11. River Varner Riverside, Ca 23 KAW DNS DNS

 

RACE #5 - Final Results 
Class: Ski GP3 2-Stroke - Expert 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Caleb Kile Bishop, Ca 26 BUL 4 1 

2. Steve Fitzen Las Vegas, Nv 101 KAW 2 3 

3. Justin Treder Mukwonago, Wi 102 YAM 1 5 

4. Matt Rollings Sparks, Nv 812 KAW 5 2 

5. Mark Conroy Phoenix, Az 72 KAW 3 4 

6. Nate Lopez Albuquerque, Nm 626 BUL 6 DNS
 

RACE #6 - Final Results 
Class: Ski GP2 Open - Woman 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Aryana Thayer Lake Havasu City, Az 831 KAW 1 2 

2. Stevie Bascom Lake Havasu City, Az 365 KAW 3 1 

3. River Varner Riverside, Ca 23 KAW 2 4 

4. Alyssa Musselman Lake Havasu City, Az 777 KAW 4 3 

 

RACE #7 - Final Results 
Class: V2 - 650/750 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. James Hendry Lake Havasu City, Az 630 KAW 1 1 

2. Joe Ochoa Yucca, Az 428 KAW 2 3 

3. Jared Conder Fresno, Ca 419 KAW 4 4 

4. Jordan Pin It Harling Lake Havasu, Az 117 KAW 3 DQ

5. Anthony Dacosta Lake Havasu City, Az 69 KAW 5 DNS
 

RACE #8 - Final Results 
Class: Ski GP2 Open - Veteran 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Justin Luinstra Andover, Ks 107 KOM 2 2 

2. Justin Treder Mukwonago, Wi 102 YAM 5 1 

3. Jeremy Poper Albuquerque, Nm 505 KAW 3 3 

4. Tony Beck Lake Havasu City, Az 37 BUL 4 4 

5. Matt Legerski Flagstaff, Az 62 BUL 7 5 
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Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

6. David Zipperian Tuscon, Az 508 KAW 6 6 

7. Rickey Trevizo El Paso, Tx 936 OTH 8 7 

8. Jb Gasperone Flagstaff, Az 91 BUL 1 DNS

9. Billy Shaw Salem, Nh 555 KAW DNS DNS

 

RACE #9 - Final Results 
Class: Ski GP5 Stock - Novice 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Revin Harris Gilbert, Az 100 YAM 1 2 

2. Brady Courson Lake Havasu City, Az 50 YAM 3 1 

3. Mason Courson Lake Havasu, Az 317 YAM 2 3 

4. Dominic Cannady Brentwood, Ca 7 KAW 5 4 

5. Tyler Shinko Thousand Oaks, Ca 418 KAW 4 6 

6. Duane Bascom Lake Havasu City, Az 365 KAW 6 5 

7. Reese Maricich Bakersfield, Ca 18 KAW DNS 7 
 

RACE #10 - Final Results 
Class: V3 - 550 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Chad Zeman Lake Havasu City, Az 64 KAW 1 2 

2. Mike Demauro Rancho Cucamonga, Ca 18 KAW 3 1 

3. Cory Vancleave Lake Havasu City, Az 911 KAW 2 3 

4. Deegan Newton Parker, Az 69 KAW DNF DNS
 

RACE #11 - Final Results 
Class: Ski GP2 Open - Expert 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Revin Harris Gilbert, Az 100 KOM 1 1 

2. Daniel Martinelli Buenas Aries 1 PRO 3 2 

3. Cooper Schexnyder Phelan, Ca 28 KAW 2 4 

4. Justin Luinstra Andover, Ks 107 KOM 4 3 

5. Deegan Newton Parker, Az 5 KAW 5 5 

6. Tim Warner Albuquerque, Nm 816 KAW DNS DNS

 

RACE #12 - Final Results 
Class: R/A GP3 F/I Stock - Expert 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Tony Beck Lake Havasu City, Az 37 YAM 1 1 

2. Mike Klippenstein Fort McMurray, Ca 212 YAM 2 2 
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Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

3. Troy Leseney Yucca Valley, Ca 1 YAM 4 3 

4. Jackson "jrod" Rod Lake Havasu City, Az 5x SEA 3 4 
 

RACE #13 - Final Results 
Class: V1 - X2 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Hayden Item Discovery Bay, Ca 505 KAW 1 1 

2. Kyle Cameron Lake Havasu City, Az 224 KAW 3 3 

3. James Hendry Lake Havasu City, Az 6 KAW 2 4 

4. Chad Blanton Lake Havasu City, Az 61 KAW 8 2 

5. "nasty" Nic Verdone Lake Havasu City, Az 007 KAW 5 5 

6. Jacob Hendry Lake Havasu City, Az 264 KAW 4 8 

7. Joseph La Placa Lake Havasu City, Az 271 KAW 7 6 

8. Louie Venditto Lake Havasu City, Az 223 KAW 6 7 

9. Cj Fee Lake Havasu City, Az 822 KAW 9 9 

10. James Gagnon Lake Havasu City, Az 36 KAW DNS DNS

 

RACE #14 - Final Results 
Class: Ski GP3 2-Stroke Junior 13-14 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Julien Beaumer Lake Havasu City, Az 2 YAM 1 1 

2. Dominic Cannady Brentwood, Ca 7 KAW 2 3 

3. Jake Pearce Winters, Ca 88 PRO 4 2 

4. Shainie Seidenberg Huntington Beach, Ca 24 YAM 3 4 
Class: Ski GP5 Stock - Woman 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Alyssa Musselman Lake Havasu City, Az 777 KAW 2 1 

2. Aryana Thayer Lake Havasu City, Az 831 KAW 1 3 

3. Kerrie Anne Mulvey Lake Havasu City, Az 218 YAM 3 2 

4. Lauren Conroy Phoenix, Az 122 KAW 4 4 

 

RACE #15 - Final Results 
Class: Ski GP1 Open - Pro/Expert 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Preston Matzdorff Lake Havasu City, Az 242 KAW 1 2 

2. Mike Klippenstein Fort McMurray, Ca 212 KOM 4 1 

3. Aaron Gewecke Lake Havasu City, Az 72 BUL 3 3 

4. Derrick Helm Liberty Lake, Wa 24 KOM 2 4 

5. Tim Warner Albuquerque, Nm 816 KAW 5 5 
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Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

6. Jb Gasperone Flagstaff, Az 91 BUL 6 DNS

7. Theo Beaumer Lake Havasu City, Az 12 YAM 7 DNS

8. Kole Cramer Lake Havasu City, Az 936 KAW 8 DNS

9. Daniel Martinelli Buenas Aries 1 PRO DNS DNS
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